
Tronox is recognized for the high-
quality service it provides to its global 
customers, and we are pleased to 
offer the same level of support for the 
new grade 8300. Located around the 
world, our talented sales, technical 
and customer service professionals are 
available at any time to:
n Discuss your needs and requirements 
and determine which Tronox products and 
services can add value to your business
n Work with you to optimize 
formulations so you can achieve maximum 
efficiency gains and value from our 
products, including Tronox 8300
n Help you realize the highest possible 
performance from Tronox products by 
assisting you with formulations and 
process evaluations where you operate or 
in Tronox laboratories
n Place orders, discuss packaging options 
and answer your questions 24/7
In addition, Tronox’s Six Sigma trained 
professionals are available to manage 
projects onsite to further enhance your 
operations.

Tronox. AddingValue 
BeyondtheProduct.

Americas
Tronox Technical Sales Service Laboratories
P.O. Box 268859 
Oklahoma City, OK 73126-8859 
Phone: 405-775-5012 
Fax: 405-775-5027

ConTACTInformATIon

www.tronox.com 

Asia-Pacific
Tronox Technical Sales Service Laboratories
P.O. Box 305 
Kwinana, Western Australia 6966 
Phone: 61-8-9411-1460 
Fax: 61-8-9411-1466

Europe
Tronox Technical Sales Service Laboratories
P.O. Box 1013 
3180 AA Rozenburg 
The Netherlands 
Phone: 31-181-246600 
Fax: 31-181-213169

TypicalproperTies
Process Type: Chloride
Crystal form: Rutile
Undertone: Blue
Percent Tio2: 95%

packagingguide
25 kg. paper
1,000 kg. super sacks
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Tronox.  
製品以上の価値を。

TRONOXは世界中のお客様に高品質のサー
ビスを提供する会社と認識されており、に
も 同様のレベルのサービスを喜んで提供致
します。世界中に居る弊社の有能な営業、
技術、顧客サービスの専門家がいかなると
きにも
> 貴社のニ－ズ、要望について話し合い、どの
Tronox製品が貴社のビジネスに付加価値を付け
られるかについてご相談にのります。
> 8300を含むTronox製品で、貴社が最高の効果
を得られる最適組成について貴社の開発に協力し
ます。
> 貴社内の製造現場やTronoxのLaboでTronox製 

品を組込んだ組成や工程検討に助力し、最も高
いパフォーマンスの実現に御協力します。

> 発注、包材のオプションについてのご相談や貴
社の質問にお答え致します 

Typical Properties
Process Type:  Chloride
Crystal Form: Rutile
Undertone: Blue
Percent TiO

2
: 95%

Packaging Guide 
25 kg. 紙袋
1,000 kg. フレコン

日本総代理店
サンケミカル株式会社
〒103-0001
東京都中央区日本橋小伝馬町
2-4三報ビルディング8階
電話番号:03-3661-6681
FAX:03-3661-7055
http://www.sun-
chemical.co.jp/

用途
> プラスチック窓枠
> プラスチック板目
> プラスチックフェンス

デッキ、手すり
> PVC & ポリオレフィンパイプ
> 農業用フィルム

TRONOX® 8300
Titanium Dioxide Pigment
白色硬質PVC用途

着色力 |  隠ぺい力  |  効率  |  明るさ  |  耐候性

TRONOX® 8300
TITANIUM DIOXIDE  
PIGMENT
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TRONOXは変化する需要に明確に応
えた優れた塩素法を提供し続けるこ
とで、信頼を得てきました。

塩ビ工業の発展に伴い、建材メー
カーは顔料により高い技術を求めて
います。酸化チタンは合成樹脂に最
も広く利用されています。8300は塩
ビ建材用酸化チタンの新標準として
すぐに確立しました。

原料処理能力を増やす8300の優れた
性能を活用し、フィルター交換の頻
度を下げ、潤滑剤のレベルを下げ、
トナーや輝度向上剤の使用量を節減
します。輝きの白、高い着色力と青
みの色彩を併せ持ちつ8300は、お客
様にこれされたフロー、優れた分散
性、多くまでにない魅力を提供しま
す。改良の安定性との相用・互換性
も8300の特徴です。

念密な市場調査と製品改良を続
け、TRONOXは他社がベンチマ－ク
とする次世代の高次機能酸化チタン
をご紹介します。



製品特徴
8300は最終製品に改良された
輝度と白度を提供するよう設
計されています。更に
無機と有機の表面処理は優れ
た性能を提供します。

改良した視覚とフロー性状に
達する一方で、白色硬質PVC
の長期耐候性を確実にする最
適な化学配合を維持します。

  

視覚機能

>8300は市場にある中で最も
高輝度、青色の対候性が高
い酸化チタンです。

 
 

>着色に関して8300は市場
にある他の競合品よりも最
も着色力が強いです。

  
> これらお品質は最終製品
で優れた耐久性を維持し
ながら美的優位性を与え
ます。

  

耐候性

PVC塩ビ窓枠、フェンス、フィルムであれ、最終
製品の耐候性はCR-826と同等の耐候性です。
配合が鉛、カルシウムジンク、ススであっても耐
候性能力は優れています。最終製品の製品寿命ま
で輝きの白色機能を維持します。

  
 

 

Durability
The durability performance in the 
final product, whether it be PVC 
window profiles, fencing or films, 
is the same durability you expect 
with Tronox’s CR-826, CR-435 and 
RFK-3. Whether your formulation is 
stabilized with lead, calcium zinc or 
tin, the durability performance is 
excellent and you can be confident 
that the final products will maintain 
the same bright white properties 
over the life of the product. 

optical 
Performance

n 8300 is the brightest and bluest 
durable titanium dioxide available 
in the market.
n Our 8300 product is the most 
efficient titanium dioxide in tinted 
systems with the highest tinting 
strength of the competitive durable 
products.
n These qualities produce aesthetic 
advantages in the finished product 
– all while maintaining excellent 
durability.
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Photo provided courtesy of Atlas Material Testing Technology LLC
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Durability
The durability performance in the 
final product, whether it be PVC 
window profiles, fencing or films, 
is the same durability you expect 
with Tronox’s CR-826, CR-435 and 
RFK-3. Whether your formulation is 
stabilized with lead, calcium zinc or 
tin, the durability performance is 
excellent and you can be confident 
that the final products will maintain 
the same bright white properties 
over the life of the product. 

optical 
Performance

n 8300 is the brightest and bluest 
durable titanium dioxide available 
in the market.
n Our 8300 product is the most 
efficient titanium dioxide in tinted 
systems with the highest tinting 
strength of the competitive durable 
products.
n These qualities produce aesthetic 
advantages in the finished product 
– all while maintaining excellent 
durability.

Brightness
( 4% Tio2 )

pigment a8300 pigment B pigment c

L*

94.5

94

93.5

93

92.5

92

95

pigment a8300 pigment B pigment c

Color
( 4% Tio2 )

b*

3.5

3

2.5

2
Tint Strength - Pb Stabilized PVC
2 %TiO2 + 0,05 % furnace black

67

68

69

70

71

Tint Strength
( 2% Tio2 + 0.05% furnace black )

pigment a8300 pigment B pigment c

L* 69

68

67

71

70

Tint Tone - Pb Stabilized PVC
2 %TiO2 + 0,05 %furnace black

-6

-5.5

-5

-4.5

-4

-3.5

-3

pigment a8300 pigment B pigment c

Tint Tone
( 2% Tio2 + 0.05% furnace black )

b*

-3

-4

-5

-6

-3.5

-4.5

-5.5

Brightness l* – Sn Stabilized PVC formulation
Florida outdoor Weathering (months)

96.0

95.0

94.0

93.0

92.0

91.0

98.0

97.0

0 6 12

pigment a8300 pigment B pigment c

L*

Brightness l* – Ca/Zn Stabilized PVC
Ci5000 exposure (hours)

pigment a8300 pigment B pigment c

0 500 1500

94.5

94

93.5

93.0

95

95.5

1000

L*

Color b* – Sn Stabilized PVC formulation
Florida outdoor Weathering (months)

3.5
3.0

2.0
1.5
1.0

0.0

4.5
4.0

0 6 12

pigment a8300 pigment B pigment c

2.5

0.5

b*

Color b* – Ca/Zn Stabilized PVC
Ci5000 exposure (hours)

pigment a8300 pigment B pigment c

0 500 1500

6

4

2

0

8

1000

b*

Color b* – Pb Stabilized PVC
Sun-Test exposure (hours)

pigment a8300 pigment B pigment c

8

4

2

0

12

10

6

0 250 1000500 830

b*

Brightness l* – Pb Stabilized PVC
Sun-Test exposure (hours)

95

93

92

90

96

pigment a8300 pigment B pigment c

94

91

0 250 500 830 1000

L*

Photo provided courtesy of Atlas Material Testing Technology LLC
Durability

The durability performance in the 
final product, whether it be PVC 
window profiles, fencing or films, 
is the same durability you expect 
with Tronox’s CR-826, CR-435 and 
RFK-3. Whether your formulation is 
stabilized with lead, calcium zinc or 
tin, the durability performance is 
excellent and you can be confident 
that the final products will maintain 
the same bright white properties 
over the life of the product. 

optical 
Performance

n 8300 is the brightest and bluest 
durable titanium dioxide available 
in the market.
n Our 8300 product is the most 
efficient titanium dioxide in tinted 
systems with the highest tinting 
strength of the competitive durable 
products.
n These qualities produce aesthetic 
advantages in the finished product 
– all while maintaining excellent 
durability.
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